UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 19, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1234 Market Street

19-12408-amc
19-12936-¢lf

19-13546-mdc
19-13758-amc

9:30 A.M.

Angela MacPhee (Debtor)
Donald MacPhee (Debtor)
Kyra Riddick (Debtor)

Karen M. Strow (Debtor)
Jeremy Y. Schallack (Debtor)
Kathleen E. Schallack (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-17773-mdc

19-10718-mdc
19-12283-¢lf

19-12881-amc
19-13285-¢lf

10:00 A.M.

Alexis Reynolds (Debtor)
Ty-Alter Reynolds (Debtor)
Jessica Harkins (Debtor)
Anne Palermo (Debtor)
Joseph Palermo (Debtor)
Joseph W. Thompson (Debtor)
Eugenia L McCaskill (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-10509-amc
19-11456-amc

19-12890-amc
19-13271-elf
19-13503-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Susan Woolbert (Debtor)
Paula T. Williams (Debtor)

Autumn Barnes (Debtor)
Angela L Cephas (Debtor)
Kenneth R. Abrams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-11241-amc
19-11349-amc
19-12164-amc
19-12967-amc
19-13063-elf

19-13268-amc
19-13325-¢elf

Jonathan Boyer (Debtor)
Melissa Carter (Debtor)
Robert G. Gagliardi (Debtor)
Louis M Marvil (Debtor)
Joseph J. DelConte (Debtor)
Pamela M. Byrd (Debtor)
Helene Krzaczyk (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-10947-amc  Pearl Tenley (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

Jon M. Adelstein

Brad J. Sadek
Patricia M. Mayer
Richard N. Lipow

Michael D. Sayles

Sean P. Mays
Timothy Zearfoss

Brad J. Sadek
David M. Offen

Anthony A. Frigo
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael Alan Siddons
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

Joseph L Quinn
Zachary Perlick
Robert H. Holber
Michael Gumbel
George R. Tadross
John G. Gray
Alexander G. Tuttle

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/15/2019
04/15/2019

05/06/2019
05/31/2019
06/11/2019

11/26/2018

02/04/2019
04/10/2019

05/03/2019
05/21/2019

01/29/2019
03/08/2019

05/03/2019
05/21/2019
05/31/2019

02/28/2019
03/05/2019
04/04/2019
05/07/2019
05/10/2019
05/21/2019
05/23/2019



Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge

P

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 19, 2019

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-12043-amc  Anna Marie Horstman (Debtor)
19-12907-mdc  Anthony Damon McBride (Debtor)
19-13062-elf Earl L Toltzis (Debtor)
19-13577-amc  Abimbola Oshogbo (Debtor)
19-13682-mdc  Douglas Van Woert (Debtor)
Elizabeth Van Woert (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-10548-mdc  Vernon D. Ackridge (Debtor)

19-10553-mdc = Durwin Godwin (Debtor)
19-11431-mdc  Lorraine Hicks (Debtor)
19-12978-elf Evette Smith (Debtor)
19-13052-mdc  Carlton F Jones (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-11789-mdc  Angelia Sabrina Turner (Debtor)
19-12608-amc  Anthony Pollitt (Debtor)
19-12922-mdc  Brandi Bryant (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-11564-amc  Lisa A. Small (Debtor)
19-12078-amc  Calvin Sutton (Debtor)
19-13218-amc  Christopher A. Organtini (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
19-12976-elf Frank Cannuli (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Joseph F. Claffy
Michael Alan Siddons
Carol B. Mccullough
Jermaine D. Harris
Jay G. Fischer

Michael P. Kutzer
Diane E. Barr
Brad J. Sadek

Erik Mark Helbing
Allan K. Marshall

Pro Se
George R. Tadross
Diane E. Barr

Erik B. Jensen
Brandon J. Perloff
Charles W. Campbell

Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

04/01/2019
05/06/2019
05/10/2019
06/03/2019
06/06/2019

01/29/2019
01/30/2019
03/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/09/2019

03/25/2019
04/24/2019
05/06/2019

03/14/2019
04/01/2019
05/16/2019

05/07/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 19, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-13677-jkf John J. Kitchener (Debtor) Represented By: Kristine A. Michael

19-13840-mdc
19-13932-mdc

Jason S. Enelow (Debtor)
Danielle Luber (Debtor)
Justin K. Luber (Debtor)
Jennifer Forrest (Debtor)
Kevin O. Forrest (Debtor)

19-13939-mdc

19-13954-jkf
19-14243-amc

9:30 A.M.

Ruth G. Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-13961-jkf Kevin Michael Leamer (Debtor)
19-14068-amc  Gary Scibelli (Debtor)
19-14076-mdc ~ Karen Tucker (Debtor)

Ronald C. Tucker (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-13686-mdc  Rose C. Horne (Debtor)
19-13788-mdc  Brian M. Resnick (Debtor)
19-14141-jkf Edward C O'Hara (Debtor)
Kelsey E. O'Hara (Debtor)

19-14156-jkf Marie J. Williams (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-14304-amc  Andrea Moon (Debtor)
19-14338-elf Dawn Marie D'Amico (Debtor)

Jacqueline Fenstermacher (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

William D. Schroeder
Michael Seth Schwartz

Paul H. Young

Robert Edward Angst
Teresa Brady

Zachary Zawarski
Michael P. Kelly
Paul H. Young

Donald Williford
Daniel P. Mudrick
Paul H. Young

Diana M. Dixon

Brad J. Sadek
Michael Seth Schwartz

19-14366-mdc ~ William E. Withrow (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-14844-mdc  Gregory Emmons (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

19-10822-mdc  Kathleen Michelle Smith-Salters Represented By: Sean P. Mays
(Debtor)

19-13270-mdc  Darrell J. Tolbert (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

06/06/2019
06/14/2019
06/20/2019

06/20/2019

06/20/2019
07/02/2019

06/20/2019
06/26/2019
06/27/2019

06/06/2019
06/12/2019
06/28/2019

06/28/2019

07/08/2019
07/09/2019
07/10/2019

07/23/2018
02/08/2019

05/21/2019





