

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, August 19, 2019

1234 Market Street **CHAPTER: 13**

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.						
19-10947-amc	Pearl Tenley (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	02/15/2019		
19-12408-amc	Angela MacPhee (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	04/15/2019		
	Donald MacPhee (Debtor)					
19-12936-elf	Kyra Riddick (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/06/2019		
19-13546-mdc	Karen M. Strow (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	05/31/2019		
19-13758-amc	Jeremy Y. Schallack (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	06/11/2019		
	Kathleen E. Schallack (Debtor)					
9:30 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.					
18-17773-mdc	Alexis Reynolds (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	11/26/2018		
	Ty-Alter Reynolds (Debtor)					
19-10718-mdc	Jessica Harkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Sean P. Mays	Date Filed	02/04/2019		
19-12283-elf	Anne Palermo (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	04/10/2019		
	Joseph Palermo (Debtor)					
19-12881-amc	Joseph W. Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/03/2019		
19-13285-elf	Eugenia L McCaskill (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/21/2019		
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.					
19-10509-amc	Susan Woolbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	01/29/2019		
19-11456-amc	Paula T. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	03/08/2019		
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2				
19-12890-amc	Autumn Barnes (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	05/03/2019		
19-13271-elf	Angela L Cephas (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/21/2019		
19-13503-mdc	Kenneth R. Abrams (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/31/2019		
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.					
19-11241-amc	Jonathan Boyer (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	02/28/2019		
19-11349-amc	Melissa Carter (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/05/2019		
19-12164-amc	Robert G. Gagliardi (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	04/04/2019		
19-12967-amc	Louis M Marvil (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Gumbel	Date Filed	05/07/2019		
19-13063-elf	Joseph J. DelConte (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	05/10/2019		
19-13268-amc						
17 13200 anne	Pamela M. Byrd (Debtor)	Represented By: John G. Gray	Date Filed	05/21/2019		
19-13325-elf	Pamela M. Byrd (Debtor) Helene Krzaczyk (Debtor)	Represented By: John G. Gray Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed Date Filed	05/21/2019 05/23/2019		



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, August 19, 2019

11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12043-amc	Anna Marie Horstman (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	04/01/2019
19-12907-mdc	Anthony Damon McBride (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	05/06/2019
19-13062-elf	Earl L Toltzis (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	05/10/2019
19-13577-amc	Abimbola Oshogbo (Debtor)	Represented By: Jermaine D. Harris	Date Filed	06/03/2019
19-13682-mdc	Douglas Van Woert (Debtor)	Represented By: Jay G. Fischer	Date Filed	06/06/2019
	Elizabeth Van Woert (Debtor)			
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-10548-mdc	Vernon D. Ackridge (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	01/29/2019
19-10553-mdc	Durwin Godwin (Debtor)	Represented By: Diane E. Barr	Date Filed	01/30/2019
19-11431-mdc	Lorraine Hicks (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	03/07/2019
19-12978-elf	Evette Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik Mark Helbing	Date Filed	05/07/2019
19-13052-mdc	Carlton F Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Allan K. Marshall	Date Filed	05/09/2019
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-11789-mdc	Angelia Sabrina Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	03/25/2019
19-12608-amc	Anthony Pollitt (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	04/24/2019
19-12922-mdc	Brandi Bryant (Debtor)	Represented By: Diane E. Barr	Date Filed	05/06/2019
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-11564-amc	Lisa A. Small (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	03/14/2019
19-12078-amc	Calvin Sutton (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	04/01/2019
19-13218-amc	Christopher A. Organtini (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles W. Campbell	Date Filed	05/16/2019
1:00 P.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-12976-elf	Frank Cannuli (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/07/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, August 19, 2019

Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7

9.00	Δ	M

TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
19-13677-jkf	John J. Kitchener (Debtor)	Represented By: Kristine A. Michael	Date Filed	06/06/2019	
19-13840-mdc	Jason S. Enelow (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	06/14/2019	
19-13932-mdc	Danielle Luber (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	06/20/2019	
	Justin K. Luber (Debtor)				
19-13939-mdc	Jennifer Forrest (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/20/2019	
	Kevin O. Forrest (Debtor)				
19-13954-jkf	Jacqueline Fenstermacher (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Edward Angst	Date Filed	06/20/2019	
19-14243-amc	Ruth G. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	07/02/2019	
9:30 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
19-13961-jkf	Kevin Michael Leamer (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	06/20/2019	
19-14068-amc	Gary Scibelli (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	06/26/2019	
19-14076-mdc	Karen Tucker (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/27/2019	
	Ronald C. Tucker (Debtor)				
10:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
19-13686-mdc	Rose C. Horne (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	06/06/2019	
19-13788-mdc	Brian M. Resnick (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	06/12/2019	
19-14141-jkf	Edward C O'Hara (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/28/2019	
	Kelsey E. O'Hara (Debtor)				
19-14156-jkf	Marie J. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	06/28/2019	
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
19-14304-amc	Andrea Moon (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	07/08/2019	
19-14338-elf	Dawn Marie D'Amico (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/09/2019	
19-14366-mdc	William E. Withrow (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	07/10/2019	
11:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER					
18-14844-mdc	Gregory Emmons (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/23/2018	
19-10822-mdc	Kathleen Michelle Smith-Salters	Represented By: Sean P. Mays	Date Filed	02/08/2019	
19-13270-mdc	(Debtor) Darrell J. Tolbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	05/21/2019	
	\ /	1 0			